

Pachet IT6

I.D.: 57583088

Data publicarii	31.05.21	Coduri CPV	30000000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.257,00 RON - 5.257,00 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare
1 ADAPTOR DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI F BUC 3.000 51.9200 155.76 29.59
2 PJ MOUNT SOPAR TAPA 430-650 SILVER BUC 2.000 121.2000 242.40 46.06
3 PROIECTOR ACER X128HP MRJR811-00Y BUC 3.000 1540.7280 4 622.18 878.21
4 SKY-CARTUS INKJET-HP-932XL-B-32ML-NEW-WITH-CHIP BUC 1.000 55.9720
55.97 10.63
5 SKY-CARTUS INKJET-HP-933XL-C-16ML-NEW-WITH-CHIP BUC 1.000 60.2280
60.23 11.44
6 SKY-CARTUS INKJET-HP-933XL-M-16ML-NEW-WITH-CHIP BUC 1.000 60.2280
60.23 11.44
7 SKY-CARTUS INKJET-HP-933XL-Y-16ML-NEW-WITH-CHIP BUC 1.000 60.2280
60.23 11.44
